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NYPA-CANAL 
2026 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

 
Date Boards/Committees Location 

January 27 (Tuesday) 
 

Finance Committee 
 

Video 

   

February 3 (Tuesday) 
 

Risk and Resiliency Committee  
 

WPO 

NYPA/Canal Board 
 

WPO 

   

March 18 (Wednesday) 
 

Governance Committee 
 

Video 

Finance Committee  
 

Video 

   

March 31 (Tuesday) 
 

Audit Committee  
 

WPO 

NYPA/Canal Board 
 

WPO 

   

May 7 (Thursday) Finance Committee 
 

Video 

   

May 19 (Tuesday) 
 

NYPA/Canal Board  WPO 

   

June 23 (Tuesday) Finance Committee  
 

Video 

   

July 14 (Tuesday) Audit Committee 
 

Video 

   

July 28 (Tuesday) NYPA/Canal Board 
 

              WPO 

   

September 15 (Tuesday) 
 

Risk and Resiliency Committee  
 

Video 

 Finance Committee  
 

Video 

   

September 29 (Tuesday) NYPA/Canal Board 
 

              WPO 

   

October 20 (Tuesday) 
 

Governance Committee 
 

              Video 

   

November 17 (Tuesday) 
 
 

Finance Committee 
 

Video 

   

December 8 (Tuesday) Audit Committee 
 

WPO 

 NYPA/Canal Board 
 

              WPO 

 


